Resultat DM-2014 traditionellt mete

Herrsenior:

el el
W N RO

©oNoOM®NPE

Anders Wass
Roger Svensson
Mikael Hjelm
Jari Strandén
Anders Mansson
Jonas Forsén
Joakim Sundling
Anders Vanhanen
Daniel Sundling

. Henrik Rénnqgvist

. Niclas Orndahl

. Stefan Deak

. Martin Johansson

Damsenior:

1. Annika Rolandsson

2

. Carin Mansson

Herrveteran:

1.
2.
3.

Lennart Larsson
Lars Sundling
Sdren Ahlfors

A.Herrveteran:

I

Sven Hansen
Roland Hartwig
GoOsta Wass
Olle Rénnqvist
Juha Sannholm
Lage Reftel

Y.Herrjunior:

o0 kwnNE

Simon Abrahamsson-Norén

Lucas Johansson
Pelle Hjelm
Jonathan Svensson
Fabian Hellore
Calle Hjelm

A. Herrjunior:

arMLODPE

Anders Engstrém
Manfred Rénnborn
Patrik Ramfjord
Mattias Engstrém
Niclas Forsén

Rada SFK
Lysekil SFK
Lysekil SFK
Rada SFK
Rada SFK
SFK Aktiv
Rada SFK
SFK Aktiv
Rada SFK
Partille SF
Rada SFK
SFK Aktiv
SFK Aktiv

Rada SFK
Rada SFK

Partille SF
Rada SFK
Partille SF

Partille SK
SFK Aktiv
R&da SFK
Partille SF
SFK Aktiv
SFK Aktiv

Lysekil SFK
SFK Aktiv
Lysekil SFK
Lysekil SFK
SFK Aktiv
Lysekil SFK

Uddevalla SFF
Rada SFK
Rada SFK
Uddevalla SFF
SFK Aktiv

8.140 kg

0.720
0.693
0.649
0.569
0.429
0.428
0.423
0.379
0.367
0.310
0.133
0.113

1.367 kg

0.168

0.834 kg

0.387
0.073

2.219 kg

0.922
0.727
0.385
0.158

5.413 kg

1.018
0.581
0.344
0.246
0.136

1.464 kg

1.219
1.122
0.747
0.148
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Y. Damjunior:

o A~wNPE

Ellen Mansson
Moa Mansson
Ruquaya Muric
Matilda Rolandsson
Rumaysa Muric
Hanna Nygren

A. Damveteran:

1.

Birgitta Karlsson

Damveteran:

1.

Marie Sundling

Lag Herrsenior:

1.

2.
3.
4

Rada SFK lagl
Rada SFK lag2
Lysekil SFK
SFK Aktiv

Lag A.Herrveteran:

1. SFK Aktiv

Lag Damsenior:

1. Rada SFK

Lag Herrveteran:

1.

Partille SF

Lag A.Herrjunior:

1.
2.

Rada SFK
Uddevalla SFF

Lag Y.herrjunior:

1.
2.

Lysekil SFK
SFK Aktiv

Lag Y.Damjunior:

1.

Rada SFK

Rada SFK
Rada SFK
Lerum SFK
R&da SFK
Lerum SFK
R&da SFK

Rada SFK

Rada SFK

0.604 kg
0.373
0.304 ”
0171 ”
0.131 ”
0.083 ”

0.816 kg

0.096 kg

9.826 kg
1.763 "
1.413 *
1.133 ”

1.080 kg

2.447 kg

3.511 kg

2.341 kg
2211”7

6.474 kg
1.264

1.231 kg
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